
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (1st July-31st July, 2019) 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 

1/7/19 Monday Histopathology   
2/7/19 Tuesday Seminar: Hair 

transplantation 
Part 2 

Dr. Tejal Dr. Sumit 

3/7/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. 
Bhagyashree 

4/7/19 Thursday Journal Club: 
Practical 

approach to 
chemical peeling 

Dr. 
Suyash 

Dr. 
Bhagayashree 

5/7/19 Friday Spot case   
8/7/19 Monday Histopathology   

9/7/19 Tuesday Seminar: 
Dermabrasion 

Dr. 
Rakesh 

Dr. Sumit 

10/7/19 Wednesday Drug discussion: 
Potassium iodide 

  

11/7/19 Thursday Journal Club: 
Recent 

understanding of 
etiopathogenesis 

of Psoriasis 

Dr. Tejal Dr. Sumit 

12/7/19 Friday Case 
Presentation 

Dr. 
Shashank 

 

15/7/19 Monday Histopathology   

16/7/19 Tuesday Seminar: 
Vesiculobullous 

disease in 
children and 

infants 

Dr. 
Apoorva 

Dr. 
Bhagyashree 

17/7/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. Sumit 



18/7/19 Thursday Journal Club Dr. 
Rakesh 

Dr. Sumit 

19/7/19 Friday Spot cases   
22/7/19 Monday Histopathology   

23/7/19 Tuesday Seminar: Drug 
Reactions Part 1 

Dr. Ravi Dr. 
Bhagyashree 

24/7/19 Wednesday Drug discussion   
25/7/19 Thursday Journal Club Dr. Ravi Dr. 

Bhagyashree 
26/7/19 Friday Case 

Presentation 
Dr. 

Apoorva 
 

29/7/19 Monday Histopathology   
30/7/19 Tuesday Seminar: Drug 

reactions Part 2 
Dr. 

Lavanya 
Dr. 

Bhagyashree 
31/7/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. 

Bhagyashree 
 


